

ADVERT ID 227603

Special Education Teacher

Boherbue Comprehensive School

Boherbue Co. Cork P51 TK28 https://www.boherbuecs.com

MAIN DETAILS

Status: Active

Level: Post Primary

Date Posted: Mon Nov 18 2024 16:09:30

Application Closing Date: Fri Nov 29 2024 **Status of Post:** Part-Time

Number of Vacancies: 1
Number of hours per week: 15



School Type: Comprehensive School

POST DETAILS

Additional Information:

Part-Time Fixed Term Teacher- approximately 15 hours per week from December 2024 to 31st May 2025. Closing date for applications is 4:00pm on Friday 29th November 2024.

All applications must be made on the Boherbue Comprehensive School Teacher Application Form which can be downloaded in Microsoft Word format from the end of the following webpage: www.boherbuecs.com/Policies.

Applications must be submitted by post to: The Secretary, Board of Management, Boherbue Comprehensive School, Boherbue, Co. Cork, P51 TK28.

A copy of Teaching Council Registration which includes subjects qualified to teach must be submitted with the application. Garda Vetting is essential. Candidates may be shortlisted. Boherbue Comprehensive School is an equal opportunities employer.

APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS

- References (written)
- Referees (name, role, contact no.)
- Copy of Certificates, Diplomas, Degrees
- Teaching Council Registration
- External Application Form

Applications may be submitted by



APPLY TO THIS JOB VACANCY

Roll Number: 81009B

Apply To: The Secretary

Board of Management

Boherbue Comprehensive School

Boherbue Co. Cork P51 TK28

County: Cork

 Website:
 https://www.boherbuecs.com

 Further Information:
 http://www.boherbuecs.com/Policies

Application Form: Teacher Application Form - Boherbue Comprehensive School.pdf

Information contained within this advertisement is copyrighted by IPPN and licensed by IPPN for use by job-seekers only. The information herein may not be downloaded, copied or used for any other purposes, including its replication on other recruitment & advertising websites, without the express prior written permission of IPPN.